
ADVANCING 
CONNECTED 
CARE™ WITH 
VITAL SIGNS 
CONNECTIVITY

Hillrom Integrated  
with Epic
Connected devices can help you 
improve clinical workflows and patient 
outcomes while reducing manual data 
entry errors. Experience the difference 
at your facility and send accurate, 
automated vitals directly to your EMR. 

The Simplicity of a Connected Workflow

Scan clinician ID 

Scan patient ID

Take patient’s vital signs  

Tap “Save” to automatically send vitals data to the EMR 

1

2

3

4



Connectivity Counts

Help save time and improve data accuracy by streamlining your clinical workflows. 

•	 Reduce time previously spent manually entering data into the EMR
•	 Improve accuracy by minimizing manual processes and associated errors 
•	 Work more efficiently by freeing up your time for other patient priorities
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Welch Allyn® Connex® Spot Monitor (Wired or Wireless)

Contact your Hillrom representative to learn more.
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Epic® EMR

Customer Data Center (On or Offsite)

http://www.hilrom.com

